
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 23-08-2025

OP 2Â° INVERNO AL VOMERO (0601086A)
NAPOLI - 12-01-2006 - 23-02-2006

Torneo OP 2Â° INVERNO AL VOMERO 0601086A

Luogo NAPOLI  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 12-01-2006 - 23-02-2006

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE - ALTIERI A. 

Partecipanti 54

Sito Internet http://www.scacchisticapartenopea.org
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

16 CM Accardo Francesco        ITA CAM NA 2072 0 0 1949 M 805920 107072

54 3N Barresi Giuseppe         ITA LIG GE 1569 0 0 1983 M 128292

13 2N Basile Aldo 1404 0 0 M 104620

20 1N Benedetto Massimo        ITA MAR AN 1903 0 0 1969 M 107080

49 2N Borrelli Salvatore       ITA CAM SA 1602 0 0 1970 M 124200

28 2N Caporali Dante           ITA CAM NA 1646 0 0 1946 M 110983

39 2N Chiummo Sergio           ITA CAM NA 1631 0 0 1972 M 121000

51 NC Cicero Leonardo          ITA CAM NA 1332 0 0 1964 M 127542

47 3N Cocchia Umberto          ITA CAM NA 1515 0 0 1981 M 124040

35 CM Cosenza Gianni           ITA CAM NA 2041 0 0 1947 M 815900 114262

26 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1730 0 0 1965 M 110397

5 2N De Meo Guido             ITA LAZ LT 1712 0 0 1960 M 103747

21 2N De Simone Dario          ITA CAM NA 1664 0 0 1962 M 107896

48 3N Della Pietra Antonio     ITA VEN BL 1542 0 0 1965 M 124073

32 M Della Ragione Achille    ITA CAM NA 2039 0 0 1947 M 820989 113638

23 2N Di Gennaro Antonio       ITA CAM NA 1646 0 0 1954 M 109754

31 2N Di Giovanni Giuseppe     ITA LOM MN 1775 0 0 1966 M 113110

29 2N Di Giulio Massimo        ITA PUG LE 1679 0 0 1955 M 111660

38 NC Donadio Giacinto         ITA CAM NA 1452 0 0 1952 M 120317

19 2N Errico Antonio           ITA CAM NA 1595 0 0 1962 M 107079

15 1N Esposito Pino            ITA CAM NA 1762 0 0 1953 M 106624

8 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA CAM NA 1757 0 0 1963 M 104612

43 2N Fammiano Giacomo         ITA CAM NA 1719 0 0 1963 M 122716

9 M Ficco Corrado            ITA CAM NA 2153 0 0 1949 M 802883 104613

18 1N Gallo Thomas Renato      ITA CAM NA 1834 0 0 1963 M 823317 107076

34 1N Giglio Achille           ITA CAM NA 1732 0 0 1920 M 114260

41 NC Iannaccone Fabrizio      ITA CAM NA 1371 0 0 1969 M 121918

22 2N Improta Giovanni         ITA CAM NA 1673 0 0 1963 M 109580

45 1N Iodice Fabio             ITA CAM NA 1811 0 0 1966 M 123013

46 NC Irollo Francesco         ITA CAM NA 1452 0 0 1972 M 123857

24 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA CAM NA 1691 0 0 1989 M 823600 110219

1 2N Lombardo Claudio         ITA CAM NA 1685 0 0 1959 M 101204

25 2N Lombardo Michele         ITA LOM MI 1662 0 0 1994 M 110220

36 1N Longobardi Giuseppe      ITA CAM NA 1996 0 0 1962 M 114265

6 CM Lupo Alfredo             ITA CAM NA 2121 0 0 1962 M 806129 104607

27 3N Marinelli Tobia          ITA CAM NA 1544 0 0 1959 M 110444

4 CM Mazzarone Maurizio       ITA LOM VA 1876 0 0 1964 M 103633

30 3N Mazzei Pietro            ITA CAM NA 1552 0 0 1946 M 113032

50 3N Nardiello Luigi          ITA CAM NA 1572 0 0 1974 M 124544

17 1N Paciocco Renato          ITA CAM NA 1784 0 0 1957 M 107073

12 2N Pastore Alfonso          ITA CAM NA 1652 0 0 1950 M 104619

37 1N Radice Mario             ITA CAM NA 1802 0 0 1979 M 120307

3 1N Ricci Giuseppe           ITA CAM NA 1874 0 0 1966 M 821071 103155

52 3N Romano Emanuele          ITA CAM CE 1515 0 0 1982 M 127544

40 2N Sanso' Amedeo            ITA CAM NA 1697 0 0 1949 M 121001

33 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA PIE BI 1601 0 0 1955 M 114084

11 1N Schiappoli Dario         ITA CAM NA 1956 0 0 1949 M 811661 104618

53 NC Scotto D'abusco Dario    ITA CAM NA 1491 0 0 1987 M 127545

7 2N Somma Erminio            ITA CAM NA 1478 0 0 1962 M 104608

14 1N Sorrentino Michele       ITA CAM NA 1826 0 0 1962 M 822876 104622

42 2N Tesone Crescenzo         ITA CAM NA 1665 0 0 1966 M 122714

2 1N Valenzi Marco            ITA CAM NA 1852 0 0 1941 M 101874

44 2N Vannini Aldo             ITA CAM NA 1668 0 0 1955 M 122717

10 1N Vannini Claudio          ITA TOS SI 1808 0 0 1942 M 104614
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

54 3N Barresi Giuseppe         ITA 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1983 M 128292

13 2N Basile Aldo 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 M 104620

20 1N Benedetto Massimo        ITA 1903 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1969 M 107080

49 2N Borrelli Salvatore       ITA 1602 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1970 M 124200

28 2N Caporali Dante           ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1946 M 110983

39 2N Chiummo Sergio           ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1972 M 121000

51 NC Cicero Leonardo          ITA 1332 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1964 M 127542

47 3N Cocchia Umberto          ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1981 M 124040

26 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1965 M 110397

5 2N De Meo Guido             ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1960 M 103747

21 2N De Simone Dario          ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1962 M 107896

48 3N Della Pietra Antonio     ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1965 M 124073

23 2N Di Gennaro Antonio       ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1954 M 109754

31 2N Di Giovanni Giuseppe     ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 113110

29 2N Di Giulio Massimo        ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 111660

38 NC Donadio Giacinto         ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1952 M 120317

19 2N Errico Antonio           ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1962 M 107079

15 1N Esposito Pino            ITA 1762 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1953 M 106624

8 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1963 M 104612

43 2N Fammiano Giacomo         ITA 1719 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1963 M 122716

34 1N Giglio Achille           ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1920 M 114260

41 NC Iannaccone Fabrizio      ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1969 M 121918

22 2N Improta Giovanni         ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1963 M 109580

45 1N Iodice Fabio             ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 123013

46 NC Irollo Francesco         ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M 123857

24 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 110219

1 2N Lombardo Claudio         ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1959 M 101204

25 2N Lombardo Michele         ITA 1662 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1994 M 110220

36 1N Longobardi Giuseppe      ITA 1996 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1962 M 114265

27 3N Marinelli Tobia          ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1959 M 110444

4 CM Mazzarone Maurizio       ITA 1876 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1964 M 103633

30 3N Mazzei Pietro            ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1946 M 113032

50 3N Nardiello Luigi          ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1974 M 124544

17 1N Paciocco Renato          ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1957 M 107073

12 2N Pastore Alfonso          ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1950 M 104619

37 1N Radice Mario             ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1979 M 120307

3 1N Ricci Giuseppe           ITA 1874 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 103155

52 3N Romano Emanuele          ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1982 M 127544

40 2N Sanso' Amedeo            ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1949 M 121001

33 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1955 M 114084

53 NC Scotto D'abusco Dario    ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1987 M 127545

7 2N Somma Erminio            ITA 1478 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1962 M 104608

14 1N Sorrentino Michele       ITA 1826 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1962 M 104622

42 2N Tesone Crescenzo         ITA 1665 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1966 M 122714

2 1N Valenzi Marco            ITA 1852 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1941 M 101874

44 2N Vannini Aldo             ITA 1668 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1955 M 122717

10 1N Vannini Claudio          ITA 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1942 M 104614
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